
City Hall
400 La Crosse Street
La Crosse, WI 54601

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-0307 Name: 2018 Water Utility Sidewalk Contract

Status:Type: Report of Bids Adopted

File created: In control:2/16/2018 Common Council

On agenda: Final action:3/8/2018 3/8/2018

Title: Report of Bids & Resolution awarding contract to Steiger Construction Company in the amount of
$70,056.75 for the 2018 Water Utility Sidewalk Contract.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Engineer Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ADOPTEDCommon Council3/8/2018 1

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

